Year:

Cbserver:
WEATHER COVMVENT:
Tenp: 39. 1f,

end
GENERAL COMMVENT BY rose:

rose:

Humi dity:

opened upstairs w ndows
end

GENERAL COMIVENT BY rose:

PM Bl ew of f Kcor
end

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon

GENERAL

Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan

pausi ng

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mbon
Mon
Mon

GENERAL

Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21

for
end__

21
21
21
21
21
21

18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
00:
COWENT BY rose:

01:
04:
38:
38:
53:
54:
54:
05:
06:
06:
09:
10:
10:
34:
35:
35:
02:

oL

29
16
44
46
56
14
15
27
38
26
40
51
37
15
17
02
56

al tocum us

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00: :
COMVENT BY rose:
| ow cl ouds

07:
11:
13:
16:
17:
21:

cl osed dome for
___end___
ONS| TE STAFF:

12
43
03
54
53
02

rose

GvIr
GvIr
GMr
GMr
GV
Gvr

15%

Sun

Sun

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Mon

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Mon

Sun Jan 20 17:24:32 GV 2019
19 Doy: 020
rose
Sun Jan 20 17:28:06 GVI' 2019
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Kcor Focus/alignnment program exited

KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
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